


 

SPECIALS  •  DEALS
MONDAY
SPECIAL

BUY ANY LARGE 
TRADITIONAL PIZZA & 

A 400g RIB RACK FOR

BUY ANY LARGE 
PIZZA & GET A 
FREE MEDIUM 

TRADITIONAL PIZZA

BUY ANY TWO 
LARGE TRADITIONAL 

PIZZAS FOR 

(ADD R15.00 PER DELUXE OR GOURMET PIZZA)
(PORK OR BEEF RIBS ONLY)

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS. PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES
OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

PIZZA
LUNCH MUNCH

BUY ANY MEDIUM 
TRADITIONAL PIZZA FOR

 
& GET A FREE LARGE SODA

(ADD R12.50 FOR DELUXE OR GOURMET)
Available 11am - 4pm 

Monday - Saturday (exlcuding Public Holidays)
Terms & Conditions apply. Not available for takeaway.

R229.90

R179.90
(ADD R12.50 FOR DELUXE OR GOURMET)

Terms & Conditions apply. Not available for takeaway. (ADD R15.00 PER DELUXE OR GOURMET)

DUO DEAL

 R69.90



NACHOS  •  Plain OR Spicy!	 89.90

FRENCH	 47.90

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS	 58.90

PIQUANTÉ CHITA	 71.90

GARLIC PITA	 50.90

CALAMARI STARTER  •  150g  •  DEEP-FRIED ONLY	 61.90
Served with tartare sauce & chips OR rice OR a side Greek 
salad OR sweet potato chips at an additional R9.90

STICKY RIBLETS  •  200g  •  Beef OR Pork	 74.90
Served with chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet 
potato chips for an addtional R9.90

STICKY LAMB RIBLETS  •  200g 	 99.90
Served with chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet 
potato chips for an addtional R9.90

MUSSELS	 72.90
12 mussels served with one of our prawn sauces OR Cajun spice 
& a garlic OR herb pita

SNAILS * Subject to availability 	 57.90
6 snails served with garlic lemon butter sauce OR chilli & garlic 
sauce (rated 1-5) & a garlic OR herb pita

Nachos with salsa, cream cheese, cheddar & guacamole
Add chicken OR ground beef mince for an additional R20.90

CHICKEN STRIPS	 72.90
6 crumbed chicken strips, deep-fried & served with one of the 
following dips: 
sweet chilli sauce OR BBQ sauce OR creamy sauce

Served with garlic lemon butter OR chilli & garlic (rated 1-5) 
Not available with toppings

Deep-fried and served with tartare sauce

SOUP	 56.90
Minestrone, asparagus, mushroom OR tomato (contains onions).

CHITA	 61.90
Garlic pita with mozzarella & parmesan cheese
Not available with toppings

Garlic pita sprinkled with mozzarella, parmesan & 
feta cheese & topped with zingy piquanté peppers

CREAMY GARLIC MUSSELS	 85.90
12 half-shell mussels in a creamy garlic & white wine sauce, 
served with a Portuguese roll

Carrots, tomato, onion, mixed peppers & cucumber

GREEK	 61.90
Feta cheese & olives

THAI CHICKEN	 71.90
Warm Eastern-flavoured chicken served on a green salad, with 
pineapple

PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS	 50.90
served with a Garlic OR Herb Pita, add bacon for an additional 
R 16.90

CHICKEN WINGS	 76.90
4 Chicken Wings done in BBQ sauce OR Portuguese Peri Peri 
sauce



♦  TRADITIONAL  ♦ ♦  DELUXE  ♦

	 83.90	 109.90

	 M	 L 	 M	 L

	 M	 L

ROCK ‘N ROLL
Bacon OR chicken, feta & avocado*

	 83.90	 109.90SALAMI SUPREME
Double salami & extra cheese

	 83.90	 109.90BACON SUPREME
Double bacon & extra cheese

	 89.90	 117.90HONEY & MUSTARD
Honey & mustard chicken topped 
with piquanté peppers

	 89.90	 117.90DELUXE CHICKEN
& MUSHROOM
Chicken, mushrooms & a swirl of 
creamy sauce

	 93.90	 120.90CHEESY STEAK MELT
Steak & onion with a swirl of BBQ 
sauce, covered in melted cheddar cheese

	 89.90	 118.90SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN
Mozzarella, chicken, creamy feta & 
a swirl of sweet chilli sauce

	 79.90	 103.90HAWAIIAN
Ham & Pineapple

	 79.90	 103.90CARIBBEAN
Bacon, banana & garlic

	 81.90	 105.90REGINA
Ham & mushroom

	 83.90	 107.90BBQ ROAST CHICKEN
Chicken, onion, mixed peppers & 
BBQ sauce

	 83.90	 107.90SMOKEY JOE
Chicken OR ground beef with onion, 
mixed peppers & Smokey BBQ sauce

	 86.90	 109.90SALAMI & ROCKET
Mozzarella, salami, roasted cherry 
tomatoes, feta & fresh rocket

WOODFIRED MEDIUM 23cm | LARGE 30cm

MARGHERITA
Mozzarella, tomato base & origanum

	 56.90	 72.90

	 90.90	 120.90CASALINGA
Mushrooms, asparagus, olives, mixed 
peppers & sun-dried tomatoes

	 78.90	 99.90VEGETARIAN
Mushrooms, onion & mixed peppers

	 89.90	 111.90CAPRESE
Mozzarella, roasted cherry tomatoes in 
olive oil, herbs & garlic with basil pesto 
(contains garlic)

	 89.90	 117.90FOUR CHEESE
& ROCKET 
Mozzarella, cheddar, feta, pecorino,
caramelised onions & fresh rocket

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA WITH ONE 
OR A COMBINATION OF THE FOLLOWING

EXTRA TOPPINGS

	 15.90	 17.90chillies • egg • garlic • mixed peppers 
• onions • banana • jalapeno chillies 
• spring onions • fresh rocket

	 18.90	 20.90olives • avocado • sun-dried tomatoes 
• asparagus • piquanté peppers 
• pineapple • cherry tomatoes 
• caramelised onions

	 21.90	 27.90salami • steak • bacon • ham 
• ground beef • chicken • rib meat 
• prego steak (contains garlic) • masala 
steak • mussels • calamari • shrimp 
• tuna • spinach (contains garlic) • 
mushrooms • basil pesto (contains 
garlic) • cheddar • feta  • cream cheese • 
mozzarella • biltong • chicken & mayo 
• peri peri chicken livers • chorizo

	 M	 L

	 93.90	 120.90MASALA STEAK
Masala steak, onion, piquanté 
peppers, chilli & a swirl of 
creamy sauce

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

	 89.90	 118.90CHICKEN & MAYO
Mayonnaise base, chicken & mayo, 
topped with feta



♦  GOURMET  ♦

PRIMAVERA

DELUCA

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN

COLORADO

THAI (SWEET & SOUR)
CHICKEN & PINE

KANSAS

MEXICAN

Sun-dried tomatoes, roasted cherry 
tomatoes, basil pesto (contains 
garlic), feta & spring onions

Spinach (contains garlic), feta, 
piquanté peppers & olives

Roast chicken, pineapple, piquanté 
peppers & feta

Cream cheese, beef, onion, mozzarella, 
cheddar & piquanté peppers

Chicken, pineapple and sweet & 
sour sauce

Cream cheese, mushroom, chicken, 
mozzarella, cheddar, mixed peppers 
& creamy sauce

Spicy beef, Mexican sauce, sun-dried 
tomatoes topped with jalapeno & chilli

	 96.90	 124.90

	 89.90	 117.90

	 89.90	 111.90

	 94.90	 119.90

	 89.90	 113.90

	 94.90	 119.90

	 89.90	 113.90

	 89.90	 115.90

	 94.90	 122.90

	 94.90	 122.90

	 96.90	 129.90

	 126.90	 187.90

	 96.90	 137.90

	 96.90	 133.90

	 94.90	 122.90

	 94.90	 121.90

	 94.90	 121.90

	 94.90	 121.90

	 94.90	 121.90

	 92.90	 117.90

	 92.90	 117.90

	 92.90	 117.90

	 91.90	 121.90
	 M	 L

	 M	 L 	 M	 L

ADRIATIC
Salami, mushroom, onion 
& mixed peppers

BOSTON
Bacon, spinach (contains garlic), 
avocado* & feta

	 94.90	 122.90FOUR SEASONS
Salami, avocado*, mushroom, mixed 
peppers, olives & cherry tomatoes

MEATY DELUXE
Ham, salami, bacon, beef mince 
& BBQ sauce

CLUB
Bacon, BBQ chicken, avocado*, feta 
& garlic with creamy sauce

SEAFOOD
Calamari, tuna, shrimp, mussels & 
garlic lemon butter sauce OR chilli & 
garlic sauce (rated 1-5)

SAN FERNANDO’S
Cream cheese, mozzarella, chicken, 
cheddar, bacon, piquanté peppers & 
sweet chilli sauce

BUTTER CHICKEN
CURRY
Butter chicken, cherry tomatoes & 
spring onion

CHEESY PREGO
STEAK
Hot Prego steak (contains garlic) & cheddar

CAGLIO
Salami, mushroom, pineapple & chorizo

PRIMIERO
Chicken, feta, chorizo, sweet chilli 
sauce & rocket

MELANO
Chicken, bacon, ham & sweet chilli mayo

BILTONG E POLLO
Chicken, feta, biltong & sweet chilli sauce

TIKKA CHICKEN
Chicken, mixed peppers, onion & hot tikka sauce

RIB DELIGHT
Real rib meat (pork), onion & 
Smokey BBQ sauce

CALIFORNIAN
Chicken OR bacon, feta, avocado* & garlic

MAIALE
Salami, bacon, ham & chorizo

	 91.90	 121.90ROAST CHILLI 
CHICKEN
Chicken, roasted chilli paste, sun-dried 
tomatoes & spring onion

WOODFIRED MEDIUM 23cm | LARGE 30cm

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

	 96.90	 129.90PERI PERI  
CHICKEN LIVERS
Double Peri Peri Chicken Livers, bacon 
& mushroom 

	 96.90	 137.90NACHOS (Spicy or Plain)
Salsa base, Mozzarella, Nachos Chips, 
Cream Cheese, Chicken OR Ground Beef 
Mince & Cheddar, topped with Guacamole



♦  REGULAR  ♦ ♦  BAKED PASTAS  ♦

CARBONARA	 98.90
Ham, bacon, salami & mushrooms in a creamy white sauce

AL FORNO	 101.90
Baked layers of penne, ground beef, creamy sauce & cheese

BACON & SPRING ONION	 85.90
Bacon & spring onion in a creamy sauce

CARAMELISED STEAK NAPOLETANA	 101.90
Steak, mixed peppers & caramelised onions in a tomato sauce

MACARONI CHEESE	 79.90
Penne with cheese sauce, woodfired oven-baked with cheese

BEEF LASAGNE	 101.90
Baked layers of pasta, cheese & meat sauce

CHICKEN LASAGNE	 101.90
Baked layers of pasta with chicken & mushroom

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE	 101.90
Baked layers of pasta with feta, spinach (contains garlic) and mushrooms in 
a lightly creamed tomato based sauce (contains carrots)

SALAMI & FETA	 96.90
Salami & cherry tomatoes in a tomato sauce sprinkled with feta

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY	 121.90
Butter chicken, cherry tomatoes & spring onion

ALFREDO	 76.90
Mushrooms in a creamy white sauce

NAPOLETANA	 75.90
Fresh tomato & herb sauce with garlic

BOLOGNAISE	 85.90
A rich ground beef sauce with tomato

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	 98.90
Chicken & mushroom in a creamy white sauce

MARINARA CREAM	 108.90
Mixed seafood in a creamy white wine sauce

MUSHROOM, CHERRY TOMATOES & PESTO	 98.90
Mushrooms, cherry tomatoes & basil pesto (contains garlic) in a lightly 
creamed Napoletana sauce

BACON OR CHICKEN & ROAST CHILLI	 98.90
Bacon OR chicken, mixed peppers & roasted chilli in a tomato based sauce

SAN FERNANDO’S ICON DESCRIPTORS

hotvegetarian only available in seasoncontains nuts

PASTASALL OUR PASTAS ARE SERVED 
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 

PENNE, LINGUINE OR SPAGHETTI

OUR DELICIOUS PASTAS 
ARE SERVED PIPING HOT

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS. PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT 
ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS 

ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.



MAIN CALAMARI  300g  •  DEEP-FRIED ONLY	 89.90
Served with tartare sauce & chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet 
potato chips (additional R9.90)

TEMPURA PRAWNS  SQ  	
9 Tempura Prawns served with your choice of sauce: garlic lemon butter sauce, 
chilli & garlic sauce (rated 1-5), lemon butter sauce, Portuguese peri-peri sauce 
OR sweet chilli sauce

HAKE	 86.90
A Hake fillet battered & deep-fried OR grilled on the flat top, served with chips 
OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet potato chips (additional R 9.90).  
Choose from one of our prawn sauces / Cajun spice

KINGKLIP	 156.90
A Kingklip fillet grilled on the flat top, served with chips OR rice OR a side 
Greek salad OR sweet potato chips (additional R 9.90).  Choose from one of our 
prawn sauces / Cajun spice

LIGHT MEALS & CURRIES

SEAFOOD

PRAWNS

PREGO PORK ROLL	 64.90
Marinated pork on a Portuguese roll, served with a fried egg, Prego sauce (contains 
garlic) & chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet potato chips (additional 
R9.90) Upsize your prego to 200g (2 x 100g) for an additional R 20.00

BEEF CURRY	 126.90
Served with rice

CHICKEN CURRY	 97.90
Served with rice

CHICKEN & SEAFOOD CURRY	 152.90
Served with rice

PREGO BEEF ROLL	 79.90
Marinated sirloin steak on a Portuguese roll, served with a fried egg, Prego sauce 
(contains garlic) & chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet potato chips 
(additional R9.90) Upsize your prego to 200g (2 x 100g) for an additional R 35.00

CHICKEN KEBABS	 93.90
2 Skewers served with chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet potato chips 
(additional R9.90). Choose ONE of the following marinades:
Honey & mustard, Sweet chilli, Mexican chilli, Garlic & Herb, Basting sauce   

Prawns served with chips OR rice OR a side Greek salad OR sweet potato chips 
(additional R9.90).

Choose one of the following: 
Garlic lemon butter sauce  •  Chilli and garlic sauce (rated 1-5)  •  Lemon 
butter sauce  •  Portuguese peri-peri sauce  •  Sweet chilli sauce  •  Cajun spice

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS. PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.



T-BONE  500g	 176.90

FILLET  200g	 149.90

LADIES RUMP  200g	 124.90

RUMP  300g	 146.90

LAMB CHOPS  400g	 189.90

STICKY RIBS  400g  •  Pork OR Beef	 161.90

STICKY RIBS  600g  •  Pork OR Beef	 209.90

SIDE GREEK SALAD	 35.90

SMALL CHIPS	 15.90

LARGE SWEET POTATO CHIPS	 36.90

ONION RINGS	 21.90
CREAMED SPINACH	 32.90

SAVOURY RICE	 19.90

SMALL SWEET POTATO CHIPS	 26.90
LARGE CHIPS	 26.90

BEEF BURGER  160g	 74.90

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER  2 x 160g	 96.90

GRILLS BURGERS & SCHNITZELSSTEAK, RIBS, CHICKEN

CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SIDES FOR ALL MEALS LISTED BELOW:
Chips  •  Sweet Potato Chips (additional R9.90)  •  Savoury Rice  •  Greek Salad

STICKY LAMB RIBS  400g	 227.90
Subject to availability

STICKY LAMB RIBS  600g	 252.90
Subject to availability

CHICKEN BURGER	 69.90
Grilled chicken breast served with our creamy sauce

DOUBLE CHICKEN BURGER	 91.90
Grilled chicken breasts served with our creamy sauce

SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN  	 199.90
Done in BBQ sauce OR Portuguese peri-peri OR lemon & herb 
(subject to availability)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	 89.90
Choose from one of our steak sauces OR prawn sauces / Cajun spice

CHICKEN WINGS	 154.90
8 Chicken Wings done in BBQ sauce OR Portuguese Peri Peri sauce 

FOR OUR STEAKS	 20.90
Cheese, pepper, mushroom, Mexican, cheese & garlic, garlic

FOR OUR PRAWNS	 21.90
Garlic lemon butter sauce, chilli & garlic sauce (rated 1-5), lemon butter sauce, 
Portuguese peri-peri sauce, sweet chilli sauce, Cajun spice

♦  SAUCES  ♦

♦  SIDES  ♦

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS. PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

♦  SIDES  ♦



CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING SIDES FOR ALL MEALS LISTED BELOW:
Chips  •  Sweet Potato Chips (additional R9.90)  •  Savoury Rice  •  Greek Salad

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

BACON & CHEESE	 129.90
2 x 160g beef patties stacked with lettuce, tomato, fried onion, grilled back 
bacon & a slice of cheddar cheese. 
(also available in chicken with our creamy sauce, no onion)

CHEESE & CHUTNEY	 129.90
2 x 160g beef patties stacked with lettuce, tomato, fried onion, a slice of cheddar 
cheese & a dollop of chutney (also available in chicken with our creamy sauce, 
no onion)

SAN FERNANDO’S	 129.90
2 x grilled chicken fillets stacked with lettuce, tomato, grilled back bacon, 
piquanté peppers & sweet chilli sauce (not available in beef)

*AVOCADO & BACON	 129.90
2 x 160g beef patties stacked with lettuce, tomato, fried onion, grilled back 
bacon & slices of fresh avocado. 
(also available in chicken with our creamy sauce, no onion)

EGG & BACON	 129.90
2 x 160g beef patties stacked with lettuce, tomato, fried onion, grilled back 
bacon & a fried egg. (also available in chicken with our creamy sauce, no onion)   

PLEASE BE PATIENT, IT TAKES TIME TO CREATE A MASTERPIECE

FERRERO ROCHER SHAKE	 55.90

OREO SHAKE	 55.90

PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA SHAKE	 55.90

PEPPERMINT CRISP SHAKE	 55.90

STRAWBERRY & VANILLA SHAKE	 55.90

SAN FERNANDO’S ICON DESCRIPTORS

GOURMET BURGERS

hotvegetarian only available in seasoncontains nuts

GOURMET SHAKES



SODAS  •  REGULAR	 19.90

SODAS  •  LARGE	 21.90

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Crème Soda

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Crème Soda

SPRING WATER  300ml ( BOTTLES RETURNABLE ) 	 22.90

SPRING WATER  750ml ( BOTTLES RETURNABLE )	 34.90

SHAKES	 27.90
Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla, lime, bubblegum, banana, Milo, Bar One

DOUBLE THICK SHAKES	 33.90
Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla, lime, bubblegum, banana, Milo, Bar One

FRUIT JUICE  Enquire with waiter for available flavours	 21.90

TOMATO COCKTAIL	 27.90

ICE TEA  Various Flavours	 28.90

APPLETISER / GRAPETISER	 27.90

ICE CREAM & HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE	 37.90
Our seceret recipe...

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	 47.90
Delicious chocolate brownie topped with chocolate sauce

CASSATTA	 46.90
Ice cream containing nuts and candied fruit

COOKIES & CREAM	 46.90
Layers of chocolate torte, white chocolate mousse & chocolate cookie crumble

DOUBLE DECKER	 46.90
Layers of white & dark chocolate mousse on a chocolate torte base

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	 46.90
Decadent chocolate mousse with a hint of hazelnut liqueur

PEPPERMINT CRISP DESSERT	 49.90
Layers of caramel, peppermint crisp, biscuit & cream

FUDGE PICASSO	 54.90
White chocolate mousse, with chunks of fudge, coated with white chocolate 
ganache and strokes of dark chocolate

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CREAM OR ICE CREAM

♦  DRINKS  ♦

♦  BEVERAGES  ♦

♦  DESSERTS  ♦

CAKES	 47.90
Chocolate Mousse Cake, Carrot Cake, Lemon Meringue, Strawberry 
Cheesecake: Served with an Americano coffee or Tea (not available for 
takeaway)

CAPPUCCINO	 25.90

ICED COFFEE	 28.90

ESPRESSO	 21.90

SPECIAL DOM PEDRO  Single 	 35.90

SPECIAL COFFEE  Single 	 35.90

AMERICANO COFFEE	 24.90

TEA  Rooibos, Five Roses, Green	 18.90

DOUBLE ESPRESSO	 25.90

HOT CHOCOLATE	 30.90

CAFFE LATTE	 25.90

MILO	 30.90
BAR ONE HOTTIE	 30.90
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE	 30.90

COLOMBIAN ICED COFFEE  	 45.90
CONTAINS ALCOHOL

RED CAPPUCCINO	 35.90



♦  DRINKS  ♦

♦  DESSERTS  ♦

MACARONI & CHEESE	 47.90

FRUIT JUICE  200ml 	 14.90

PINOCCHIO ICE CREAM CLOWN 	 27.90

ICE CREAM & HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE 	 23.90

CHICKEN LASAGNE	 47.90

BEEF LASAGNE	 47.90

SODAS	 14.90
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Crème Soda

FLOATS	 17.90
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Crème Soda

SHAKES	 20.90
Chocolate, vanilla, banana, strawberry, lime, bubblegum, Milo, Bar One

DOUBLE THICK SHAKES	 24.90
Chocolate, vanilla, banana, strawberry, lime, bubblegum, Milo, Bar One

SAN FERNANDO’S ICON DESCRIPTORS

KIDS MENU
♦  PIZZA  ♦

♦  PASTA  ♦

SALAMI	 42.90

BACON	 42.90

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	 44.90

REGINA	 44.90
Ham & mushroom

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	 39.90
Meat sauce & tomato

CARBONARA	 46.90
Ham, bacon, salami & mushroom in a creamy white sauce

HAWAIIAN	 44.90
Ham & pineapple

THE SAN FERNANDO’S KIDS MENU IS FOR 
KIDS 12 YEARS & YOUNGER

MARGHERITA	 32.90

MUSHROOM	 42.90

PINEAPPLE	 42.90

ALFREDO	 42.90
Mushrooms in a creamy white sauce

PLAIN PASTA	 26.90
Penne, linguine or spaghetti

PLEASE NOTE: STRICTLY NO HALF-HALF PIZZAS. PORTION WEIGHTS ARE RAW WEIGHTS. DESSERT ITEMS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS. ALL CHICKEN DISHES MAY CONTAIN BONES. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

hotvegetarian only available in seasoncontains nuts

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Crème Soda

Penne with cheese sauce, woodfired oven-baked with cheese

Baked layers of pasta with chicken & mushroom

Baked layers of pasta, cheese & meat sauce



Shop No. 16, Sunridge Village Shopping Centre, 
Erf 1 Sunridge Park, Kragga Kamma Road, Sunridge Park, Port Elizabeth, 6045

facebook.com/sanfernandosgrillhouseandwoodfiredpizzeria

www.sanfernandos.co.za(041) 368 1954/3536 (041) 271 0067


